

Utah State Tax Commission  
Distribution of Sales and Use Taxes  
And Other Distributions

**Syracuse**

Co/City                      06049

| Distrib Period     | Tax Type          |                  |                   |                  |                     | Add'l Transit: Local | Grand Total          |
|--------------------|-------------------|------------------|-------------------|------------------|---------------------|----------------------|----------------------|
|                    | Arts & Zoo        | Liquor           | Muni Telecom      | Municipal Energy | Sales               |                      |                      |
| Jul-24             | 27,741.68         |                  | 6,890.70          | 79.29            | 592,916.57          | 55,664.82            | 683,293.06           |
| Aug-24             | 29,197.11         |                  | 7,567.79          | 14.10            | 638,726.82          | 56,540.53            | 732,046.35           |
| Sep-24             | 27,966.20         |                  | 7,244.60          | 5.92             | 618,688.15          | 54,775.07            | 708,679.94           |
| Oct-24             | 31,082.65         |                  | 7,751.82          | 8.36             | 636,601.35          | 56,072.40            | 731,516.58           |
| Nov-24             | 29,318.12         |                  | 9,088.12          | 20.76            | 664,065.34          | 59,129.19            | 761,621.53           |
| Dec-24             | 30,300.27         | 31,725.90        | 7,695.22          | 113.22           | 673,676.27          | 60,354.71            | 803,865.59           |
| Jan-25             | 30,460.71         |                  | 7,541.84          | 400.32           | 600,248.95          | 53,335.03            | 691,986.85           |
| Feb-25             | 31,492.77         |                  | 7,926.43          | 535.69           | 728,638.25          | 62,114.93            | 830,708.07           |
| Mar-25             | 25,749.72         |                  | 8,170.52          | 600.42           | 586,710.92          | 51,766.66            | 672,998.24           |
| Apr-25             | 27,753.99         |                  | 7,132.15          | 419.09           | 583,848.21          | 51,735.24            | 670,888.68           |
| May-25             | 35,789.42         |                  | 8,578.52          | 296.73           | 786,035.91          | 70,458.50            | 901,159.08           |
| Jun-25             | 24,492.21         |                  | 7,523.23          | 154.98           | 573,180.69          | 50,500.64            | 655,851.75           |
| Jul-25             | 29,854.42         |                  | 7,758.09          | 21.73            | 619,171.55          | 57,875.17            | 714,680.96           |
| Aug-25             | 38,431.98         |                  | 8,053.78          | 9.40             | 792,311.96          | 71,087.13            | 909,894.25           |
| <b>Grand Total</b> | <b>419,631.25</b> | <b>31,725.90</b> | <b>108,922.81</b> | <b>2,680.01</b>  | <b>9,094,820.94</b> | <b>811,410.02</b>    | <b>10,469,190.93</b> |